Cold drinks olsover

. Fuel

Cobs from £2 (salad optional 50p)
B Ham B Tunamayo M Cheese M Egg

Sandwiches and Wraps from £2.20

A selection of packaged specialty sandwiches and
tortilla wraps available.

Bottle of water £1.40 Dlstrlct Council
Grenade protein shake £2.50

Kids fruit drink

Milk portion 60p

Tropicana smooth £1.60

Hot drinks

Americano £2.10
White Americano £2.20 .
) Toasties from £2.20
Cappuccino £2.50 " .
. A selection of packaged toasties.
Latte macchiato £2.60
Flat white £2.20
) Go! Breakfast (served till 11am)

Espresso macchiato £2.00
Bacon, sausage, egg, beans and toast

Espresso £2.00 . .

with a drink

Double espresso £2.40

Hot chocolate £2.50 .

Bouril £1.80 Hot Cobs (served till 1lam and after 2pm)

Mocha £2.50 Sausage ; £2.80

Tea £170 Sausage and egg £2.90

Pot of tea £3.00 Bacon, sausage £2.90

Flavoured teas £1.80 Bacon, sausage and egg £3.20

Flavoured shot £0.70 Bacon £2.80
Bacon and egg £2.90
Egg £2.00
Fish finger sandwich £2.20

If you have a food allergy or any

dietary requirements please speak to
a member of staff.

Designed and printed by Bolsover District Council 23-1306




Paninis from £3
A selection of packaged speciality paninis.

Jacket potato £2
Fillings +50p
m Cheese m Side salad
m Beans m Tuna mayo (+£1)

Salad Bar

Choose what you want:

30p EACH:
B lettuce M cucumber M tomato M egg M peppers
B sweetcorn M beetroot M red onion

50p EACH:
M potato salad M coleslaw M pasta M cheese

£1EACH: B ham ® tuna mayo

Meal Deals

Salad cob with filling, bag of crisps,

sweet treat and bottle of water £5.00
Salad cob with filling, bag of crisps,

sweet treat and hot drink £5.50
Jacket potato with filling, side salad,

sweet treat and bottle of water £5.00
Jacket potato with filling, side salad,

sweet treat and hot drink £5.50

Kids meal deals (ages 11 and under)

Chips, nuggets (3), beans and fruit drink £3.00
Chips, sausages (2), beans and fruit drink £3.00
Chips, fish fingers (2), beans and fruitdrink  £3.00

Sundries

Granola cereal portion
Muesli cereal portion
Oatso simple porridge pot
Toast (2 slices)

with beans
Scrambled egg on toast
Cheese on toast
Crumpets
Toasted tea cake
Chips
Sausage roll
Chicken nuggets (6)
Crisps
Mushrooms portion
Fish fingers (3)

Sweet treats
Granola flapjack

Millionaire shortbread
Brownie

Muffins

Biscuits

Mars protein bar
Snickers protein bar
Grenade protein bar
Nature valley protein bar
Morning oats bar

Nakd orange bar

Vanilla gelato
Salted caramel gelato

Chocolate gelato
Mango sorbet
Strawberry sorbet
Frozen natural yogurt

Fwip ice creaminatub

60p
60p
£1.40
£1.00
50p
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.40
£1.80
£1.00
£1.60
8op
50p
£1.20

£1.30
£1.40
£1.00
£1.80
70p
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.30
£1.30
£1.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00



