Cold drinks

Bottle of water	£1.40
Grenade protein shake	£2.50
Kids fruit drink	90p
Milk portion	60p
Tropicana smooth	£1.60

Hot drinks



Americano	£2.10
White Americano	£2.20
Cappuccino	£2.50
Latte macchiato	£2.60
Flat white	£2.20
Espresso macchiato	£2.00
Espresso	£2.00
Double espresso	£2.40
Hot chocolate	£2.50
Bovril	£1.80
Mocha	£2.50
Tea	£1.70
Pot of tea	£3.00
Flavoured teas	£1.80
Flavoured shot	£0.70



Cafe Menu

Cobs from £2 (salad optional 50p) Ham Tuna mayo Cheese Egg

Sandwiches and Wraps from £2.20

A selection of packaged specialty sandwiches and tortilla wraps available.

Toasties from £2.20

A selection of packaged toasties.

Go! Breakfast (served till 11am)

Bacon, sausage, egg, beans and toast	£3.50
with a drink	£5.50

Hot Cobs (served till 11am and after 2pm)

Sausage	£2.80
Sausage and egg	£2.90
Bacon, sausage	£2.90
Bacon, sausage and egg	£3.20
Bacon	£2.80
Bacon and egg	£2.90
Egg	£2.00
Fish finger sandwich	£2.20



If you have a food allergy or any dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff.

Designed and printed by Bolsover District Council 23-1306



Paninis from £3

A selection of packaged speciality paninis.

Jacket potato £2

Fillings +50p

- Cheese
- Beans
- Side salad
- Tuna mayo (+£1)

Salad Bar



Choose what you want: 30p EACH:

■ lettuce ■ cucumber ■ tomato ■ egg ■ peppers sweetcorn beetroot red onion

50p EACH:

potato salad coleslaw pasta cheese

£1 EACH: Ann tuna mayo

Meal Deals

Salad cob with filling, bag of crisps, sweet treat and bottle of water	£5.00
Salad cob with filling, bag of crisps, sweet treat and hot drink	£5.50
Jacket potato with filling, side salad, sweet treat and bottle of water	£5.00
Jacket potato with filling, side salad, sweet treat and hot drink	£5.50

Kids meal deals (ages 11 and under)

Chips, nuggets (3), beans and fruit drink	£3.00
Chips, sausages (2), beans and fruit drink	£3.00
Chips, fish fingers (2), beans and fruit drink	£3.00

Sundries

Granola cereal portion	60p
Muesli cereal portion	60p
Oatso simple porridge pot	£1.40
Toast (2 slices)	£1.00
with beans	50p
Scrambled egg on toast	£2.00
Cheese on toast	£2.00
Crumpets	£1.50
Toasted tea cake	£1.40
Chips	£1.80
Sausage roll	£1.00
Chicken nuggets (6)	£1.60
Crisps	80p
Mushrooms portion	50p
Fish fingers (3)	£1.20

Sweet treats

Granola flapjack	£1.30
Millionaire shortbread	£1.40
Brownie	£1.00
Muffins	£1.80
Biscuits	70p
Mars protein bar	£2.00
Snickers protein bar	£2.00
Grenade protein bar	£2.00
Nature valley protein bar	£1.30
Morning oats bar	£1.30
Nakd orange bar	£1.00

Fwip ice cream in a tub



Vanilla gelato	£2.00
Salted caramel gelato	£2.00
Chocolate gelato	£2.00
Mango sorbet	£2.00
Strawberry sorbet	£2.00
Frozen natural yogurt	£2.00